

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.6688 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7)	06.04.2026	<u>DEV, J</u> In spite of granting sufficient time, counter-affidavit is not filed by the respondent Nos.2 and 3 till now. The learned Standing Counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 seeking further time. Post on 20.04.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended for a further period of six (06) weeks. _____ DEV, J PGR	